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Name: 

Preferred pronoun: 

University: 

Department: 
     
Email address:

Speaker bio (up to 200 words):

	



Submission for: 	☐ 20 minute paper		☐ 5 minute lightning talk (maximum 1 slide)

Title:

Abstract (up to 300 words):

	



Keywords (up to 5): 

While everyone is welcome to attend all/any sessions, we will be taking time zones into consideration when scheduling panels. Please indicate if you will not be able to present at a particular time:

	
	BST (UK)
	CEST
	MSK (St P.)
	AEST (ANU)
	EDT (MIT)
	Y/N

	#1
	8.00-9.30
	09.00-10.30
	10.00-11.30
	17.00-18.30
	N/A
	

	#2
	10.00-11.30
	11.00-12.30
	12.00-13.30
	19.00-20.30
	N/A
	

	#4
	14.00-15.30
	15.00-16.30
	16.30-17.30
	N/A
	09.00-10.30
	

	#5
	16.00-17.30
	17.00-18.30
	18.30-19.30
	N/A
	11.00-12.30
	



In line with the latest GDPR legislation, please confirm that you are happy for the conference organisers to use and retain the personal information submitted on this form for the purposes of the conference and for reporting to our funders, the Arts and Humanities Research Council. 
I confirm ☐
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